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Direction
Scarborough Utc — Bridlington Bus Station

71 stops

Open route schedule

Scarborough Utc

Westbourne Park

Falsgrave Road

West Square

Valley Bridge Stop W

St Andrews Church

Avenue Victoria

Holbeck Road

Sea Cliff Road

Wheatcroft Avenue

University

Wheatcroft Post Office

Cornelian Drive

Sea View

Sea View Drive

Cayton Cliff

Osgodby Hill Top

Bradworth Drive

Priory Stores

Priory Close

Priory Place

Route schedule
Scarborough Utc — Bridlington Bus Station

Monday 16:00

Tuesday —

Wednesday 16:00

Thursday 16:00

Friday 16:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Scarborough Utc

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-12c-3317809540-3166916417
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https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-12c-3317809540-3166916417


Harvest Way

Eastfield (Eastway/Overdale)

Moor Lane

Havers Hill

Carr House Lane

Lodge Close

Beck Hole

Cayton (Station Road)

Lebberston (Ox Inn)

Lebberston Touring Park

Gristhorpe (Filey Road)

Muston Crossing

Filey Bird Centre

Hazel Road

Grove Road

The Croft

Filey Bus Station

Clarence Drive

Wharfedale

Grange Avenue

Secondary School

Mill Farm

Pond Farm

Schoolhouse

Muston (Ship Inn)

Wold View

Muston Road End

Hunmanby (Church)

Hungate Court



Horseshoe Inn

Primrose Valley Garage

Primrose Valley Holiday Village (outside)

The Bay Holiday Vill

Reighton (Watson`s Lane)

The Dotterel

Speeton (Shelter)

Buckton Main Street

Bempton Garage

Bempton The Green

Bridlington Bempton Lane

Bridlington Bempton Lane

Bempton Lane

Bridlington Bempton Lane

Bridlington Marton Road

Bridlington Fortyfoot

Bridlington Fortyfoot

Bridlington Fortyfoot

Bridlington Flamborough Rd

Trinity Rd/Flamborough Rd

Bridlington Bus Station



Direction
Bridlington Bus Station — Scarborough Utc

74 stops

Open route schedule

Bridlington Bus Station

Bridlington Promenade

Bridlington Flamborough Rd

Bridlington Flamborough Rd

Bridlington Fortyfoot

Bridlington Fortyfoot

Bridlington Marton Road

Bridlington Bempton Lane

Bempton Lane

Bridlington Bempton Lane

Bempton The Green

Bempton Garage

Buckton Main Street

Speeton (Shelter)

Grange

The Dotterel

Reighton (Watson`s Lane)

Arie Hill

Primrose Valley Holiday Village (outside)

Primrose Valley Garage

Sheep Dyke

Horseshoe Inn

Hungate Court

Hunmanby (Church)

Muston Road End

Route schedule
Bridlington Bus Station — Scarborough Utc

Monday 07:10-07:15

Tuesday 07:10-07:15

Wednesday 07:10-07:15

Thursday 07:10-07:15

Friday 07:10-07:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bridlington Bus Station

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-12c-3317809540-3166916417


Wold View

Muston (Ship Inn)

Ship Inn

Greame Cottage

Pond Farm

Mill Farm

Secondary School

Grange Avenue

Wharfedale

Filey Bus Station

The Croft

Grove Road

Rowan Avenue

Copse Hill

Filey Bird Centre

Muston Crossing

Carless Lane

Gristhorpe (Filey Road)

Lebberston Touring Park

Lebberston (Ox Inn)

Killerby Lane

Cayton (Station Road)

Beck Hole

Cayton Main Street

Carr House Lane

Havers Hill

Pindar School

Eastfield (Eastway/Overdale)



Harvest Way

Eastway Overdale

Priory Place

Priory Stores

Bradworth Drive

Osgodby Hill Top

Osgodby Hill

Sea View Drive

Sea View

Cornelian Drive

Wheatcroft Garage

Wheatcroft Avenue

Holbeck Road

Avenue Victoria

St Andrews Church

Valley Bridge

Railway Station

Falsgrave Road

Westbourne Park

Opp Coventry Uni

Scarborough Utc

12c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wold Newton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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